### **EXHIBIT "E"**

#### **GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS**

#### 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Mesa Unified School District ("Originating LEA") which is dated [5/10/22 Date], to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the applicable privacy statues; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send the signed Exhibit "E" to Provider at the following email address: rfp@mobymax.com

	ent; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's nould send the signed <b>Exhibit "E"</b> to Provider
MobyMax	
BY: John Jennings	Date: _5/10/22
Printed Name: John Jennings ]	Title/Position: Head of Business Development
2. Subscribing LEA	
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agaccepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIV NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSU	ubscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be the DPA between the Mesa Unified School District (ENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER JANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **
Subscribing L  By: Cindy Annan	<del>-</del>
BY: Cindy Anman Printed Name: Cindy Inman	Assistant Director of Innovative Learning
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Tempe Elementary School District	
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:	
Name: Cindy Inman	Title: Assistant Director of Innovative Learning
Address: 3205 S. Rural Road Tempe, A	
	Email: cindy.inman@tempeschools.org

Version1r6 Page 19 of 22

# Moby Max Exhibit E

Final Audit Report 2023-11-27

Created: 2023-11-22

By: Nichole Sietsema (nmsietsema@mpsaz.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA6Q6TSqBI-8j2tT6Xppfv41yqlPL1CMG1

## "Moby Max Exhibit E" History

Document created by Nichole Sietsema (nmsietsema@mpsaz.org) 2023-11-22 - 1:04:17 AM GMT

Document emailed to Cindy Inman (cindy.inman@tempeschools.org) for signature 2023-11-22 - 1:06:42 AM GMT

Email viewed by Cindy Inman (cindy.inman@tempeschools.org)
2023-11-22 - 1:06:47 AM GMT

Document e-signed by Cindy Inman (cindy.inman@tempeschools.org)
Signature Date: 2023-11-27 - 6:26:08 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Agreement completed. 2023-11-27 - 6:26:08 PM GMT